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Profit and Loss report
1 April 2022 — 31 March 2023

Income
Interest
Memberships
Conference
Tours
Merchandise

Total Income
Cost of Sales
Gross Profit

Expenses
Computer & IT inc ZOOM
Merchandise Expenses
Eucalypt printing and postage
Subscriptions Memberships
MYOB
Admin Services
Conference Expenses
Postage & Delivery
Printing & Photocopying

W ebsite
CAV

Insurance

Total Expenses

Operating Profit

28.37
6700.00
3581.52

0.00
450.00

10759.89

0.00

10759.89

277.08
0.00
1709.20
315.38
288.40
1410.97
406.00
0.00
165.60
1941.97
61.20
100.41

6676.21

4083.68



