

## Profit and Loss report 1 April 2022 – 31 March 2023

Income	
Interest	28.37
Memberships	6700.00
Conference	3581.52
Tours	0.00
Merchandise	450.00
Total Income	10759.89
Cost of Sales	0.00
Gross Profit	10759.89
Expenses	
Computer & IT inc ZOOM	277.08
Merchandise Expenses	0.00
Eucalypt printing and postage	1709.20
Subscriptions Memberships	315.38
MYOB	288.40
Admin Services	1410.97
Conference Expenses	406.00
Postage & Delivery	0.00
Printing & Photocopying	165.60
Website	1941.97
CAV	61.20
Insurance	100.41
Total Expenses	6676.21
Operating Profit	4083.68